Crestpoint Ophthalmics |  Phone: (314) 849-7773 |  Email: custsvc@crestpointmgt.com Page 1
MANI® Color Coded Handles
Allow easy identification.
The color is different depending
on the tip shape.
MANI® Marking Knives
Laser marking assists surgeons
with accurate and stable incisions.

Position of knife angle moved 2.0mm towards the tip to make the blade smaller
while maintaining the same "Ultimate Sharpness" as our conventional models.
1.5
unit: mm
2.0
Extreme Sharpness, Simple Operation, High Visibility
The position of the knife angle is moved 2.0mm towards the
tip in order to make the blade smaller while maintaining the
same "Ultimate Sharpness" as our conventional models. This
design is highly effective for patients with sunken/deep-set
eyes or narrow lid fissures. Lower risk of contact with specula
or drapes. Laser marking lines at 1.5mm and 2.0mm from the
blade tip enable simple operation for creating a tunnel.
MSL20~24SH=(8.0mm6.0mm)/MSL25~30SH=(9.0mm7.0mm)
Product Name Order#
Slit Angled 2.0mm (Short-Head) MSL20SH
Slit Angled 2.1mm (Short-Head) MSL21SH
Slit Angled 2.2mm (Short-Head) MSL22SH
Slit Angled 2.3mm (Short-Head) MSL23SH
Slit Angled 2.4mm (Short-Head) MSL24SH
Slit Angled 2.5mm (Short-Head) MSL25SH
Slit Angled 2.65mm (Short-Head) MSL26SH
Slit Angled 2.75mm (Short-Head) MSL27SH
Slit Angled 2.8mm (Short-Head) MSL28SH
Slit Angled 2.9mm (Short-Head) MSL29SH
Slit Angled 3.0mm (Short-Head) MSL30SH
Example use of the marking lines
Corneal Incision Scleral Incision
Perforation towards anterior chamber
using the marking lines as an indicator.